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ENGINE RS HYBRID

ENGINE TYPE
DISPLACEMENT (LITERS / CC)
HORSEPOWER @ RPM
TORQUE (LB-FT @ RPM)
BORE AND STROKE (MM)
COMPRESSION RATIO
VALVE TRAIN
ELECTRONIC PARKING BRAKE WITH AUTOMATIC BRAKE HOLD
HILL START ASSIST (HSA)
ECO ASSIST SYSTEM
DIRECT IGNITION SYSTEM WITH IMMOBILIZER
ELECTRIC MOTOR
HORSEPOWER @ RPM
TORQUE (LB-FT @ RPM)
TOTAL SYSTEM HORSEPOWER
LITHIUM-ION BATTERY
IDLE STOP

REMOTE ENGINE START

CITY HYBRID SPECIFICATIONS & FEATURES

IN-LINE 4-CYLINDER
1.5/1498
97 @ 5600-6400
94 @ 4500-5000

73.0 X 89.5

16-VALVE DOHC IVTEC
o
o
o
(]
o
107 @ 3500-8000
187 @ 0-3000
126
o
o

TRANSMISSION RS HYBRID

ELECTRONIC CONTINUOUSLY VARIABLE TRANSMISSION (E-CVT)

WITH DECELERATION SELECTORS

BODY / SUSPENSION / CHASSIS RS HYBRID

MACPHERSON STRUT FRONT SUSPENSION

TORSION-BEAM REAR SUSPENSION

ELECTRIC POWER-ASSISTED RACK-AND-PINION STEERING (EPS)

STEERING WHEEL TURNS, LOCK-TO-LOCK

STEERING RATIO

TURNING DIAMETER, CURB-TO-CURB (M)

POWER-ASSISTED VENTILATED FRONT DISC / SOLID REAR DISf
ALLOY WHEELS

TIRES

TIRE REPAIR KIT (TRK)

) COMFORT & CONVENIENC RS HYBRID

(]
2.81
136

10.2

RAKES (MM, FRONT / REAR) 262/239

16" CLEAR CUT BERLINA BLACK

185/55R16

EXTERIOR MEASUREMENTS RS HYBRID

WHEELBASE (MM)

LENGTH (MM

HEIGHT (MM)

VIDTH (MM)

TRACK (MM, FRONT / REAR)

CURB WEIGHT (KG)

WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION (%, FRONT / REAR)

2600

4553

1477

1748

1494/ 1485

1227

INTERIOR MEASUREMENTS RS HYBRID

HEADROOM (MM, FRONT)
LEGROOM (MM, FRONT)
SHOULDER ROOM (MM, FRONT)
HIPROOM (MM, FRONT)

CARGO VOLUME (M?/ LITERS)

990

1062

1394

1311

0.4/409 SEATING RS HYBRID

FUEL & CAPACITY RS HYBRID

FUEL (LITERS)

REQUIRED FUEL

REGULAR UNLEADED

EXTERIOR FEATURES RS HYBRID

RS SPORT BADGES (FRONT/ REAR)

SPORT GRILLE

GLOSS BLACK DECKLID SPOILER

CARBON FIBER UNDERBODY SPOILER

GLOSS BLACK POWER FOLDING SIDE MIRRORS
LED HEADLIGHTS WITH AUTO-ON / OFF

LED BRAKE AND TAILLIGHTS

LED FOG LIGHTS

2-SPEED / INTERMITTENT WINDSHIELD WIPERS
FIN-TYPE ROOF-MOUNTED ANTENNA
SECURITY SYSTEM WITH REMOTE ENTRY AND TRUNK RELEASE
SMART ENTRY SYSTEM

BODY-COLORED DOOR HANDLES

AUDIO & CONNECTIVITY RS HYBRID

(]
(]
(]
WITH LED TURN INDICATORS

o

(N2 AN R<MN<]

hondalatincaribbean.com

Locate your Honda Distributor online

latincaribbean.hondatech

For helpful videos about vehicle features.

SAFETY RS HYBRID

HONDA

ENSING TECHNOLOGIES
COLLISION MITIGATION BRAKING SYSTEM (CMBS)
ROAD DEPARTURE MITIGATION SYSTEM (RDM)

ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL (ACC)

(AN A< AN<]

LANE KEEPING ASSIST SYSTEM (LKAS)
DRIVER-ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGIES
HONDA LANEWATCH
AUTO HIGH-BEAM HEADLIGHTS
ACTIVE SAFETY
MULTI-ANGLE REARVIEW CAMERA WITH GUIDELINES
VEHICLE STABILITY ASSIST (VSA) WITH TRACTION CONTROL

ANTI-LOCK BRAKING SYSTEM (ABS)

(AN A< AN<]

LED DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS (DRL)
PASSIVE SAFETY
FRONT AIRBAGS (SRS)
FRONT SIDE AIRBAGS
SIDE CURTAIN AIRBAGS
3-POINT SEAT BELTS AT ALL SEATING POSITIONS
FRONT 3-POINT SEAT BELTS WITH AUTOMATIC TENSIONING SYSTEM

LOWER ANCHORS AND TETHERS FOR CHILDREN (LATCH): 2ND-ROW OUTBOARD

Q001000

SEAT-BELT REMINDER FOR ALL SEATS

CHILD-PROOF REAR DOOR LOCKS o

AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL SYSTEM (]

POWER WINDOWS WITH AUTO-UP / DOWN DRIVER'S WINDOW

CARGO AREA LIGHT
PASSENGER-SIDE SEATBACK POCKET
FLOOR MATS

REAR WINDOW DEFROST!

REAR AIR VENTS

REAR-SEAT CENTER ARMREST WITH CUP HOLDER

DRIVER'S ILLUMINATED WINDOW AND DOOR LOCK CONTROLS o
ELECTRONIC REMOTE TRUNK RELEASE o
PUSH BUTTON START o
CRUISE CONTROL o
ONE-TOUCH TURN INDICATORS o
TILT AND TELESCOPIC STEERING COLUMN o
ILLUMINATED STEERING WHEEL-MOUNTED CONTROLS o
ILLUMINATED DRIVER & FRONT PASSENGER VANITY MIRRORS o
SUNVISORS o
BEVERAGE HOLDERS (FRONT / REAR) o
MAP LIGHTS o
POCKET LIGHT o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o

LEATHER-WRAPPED STEERING WHEEL WITH RED STITCHING

SPORT PEDALS

DRIVER'S SEAT WITH MANUAL ADJUSTMENT
ADJUSTABLE HEAD RESTRAINTS AT ALL SEATING POSITIONS
SPORT SEATS WITH BLACK SUEDE-EFFECT FABRIC AND RED STITCHING o

SEATING CAPACITY 5

8-INCH COLOR TOUCH-SCREEN
AUDIO SYSTEM WITH 8-SPEAKERS
IN-CAR SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION APP
USB AUDIO INTERFACE
WITH 1.5-A CHARGING PORT IN FRONT
WITH 1.0-A CHARGING PORT IN FRONT
12-VOLT POWER OUTLETS (1 FRONT/ 2 REAR)

BLUETOOTH HANDS FREE LINK

BLUETOOTH STREAMING AUDIO

Q03003300

7-INCH DRIVER INFORMATION INTERFACE SCREEN

@ | STANDARD - | NOT AVAILABLE

Q© TECH TUTOR

Specifications, features, illustrations and equipment shown are based upon the latest available information at the time of publication.
Although descriptions are believed to be correct, accuracy cannot be guaranteed. Some features mentioned herein are not available

in all markets. 2022 American Honda Motor Co.

,Inc. 22M KU




DECELERATION SELECTORS POWER FOLDING MIRRORS




CITY HYBRID SPECIFICATIONS & FEATURES

ENGINE TYPE IN-LINE 4-CYLINDER HONDA SENSING TECHNOLOGIES
DISPLACEMENT (LITERS / CC) 1.5/1498 COLLISION MITIGATION BRAKING SYSTEM (CMBS) )
HORSEPOWER @ RPM 97 @ 5600-6400 ROAD DEPARTURE MITIGATION SYSTEM (RDM) °
TORQUE (LB-FT @ RPM) 94 ® 4500-5000 ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL (ACC) (]
BORE AND STROKE (MM) 73.0X89.5 LANE KEEPING ASSIST SYSTEM (LKAS) °
COMPRESSION RATIO 135:1 DRIVER-ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGIES
VALVE TRAIN 16-VALVE DOHC I-VTEC HONDA LANEWATCH
ELECTRONIC PARKING BRAKE WITH AUTOMATIC BRAKE HOLD ) AUTO HIGH-BEAM HEADLIGHTS
HILL START ASSIST (HSA) ) ACTIVE SAFETY
ECO ASSIST SYSTEM ) MULTI-ANGLE REARVIEW CAMERA WITH GUIDELINES )
DIRECT IGNITION SYSTEM WITH IMMOBILIZER ° VEHICLE STABILITY ASSIST (VSA) WITH TRACTION CONTROL °
ELECTRIC MOTOR ) ANTI-LOCK BRAKING SYSTEM (ABS) ]
HORSEPOWER @ RPM 107 @ 3500-8000 LED DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS (DRL) °
TORQUE (LB-FT @ RPM) 187 @0-3000 PASSIVE SAFETY
TOTAL SYSTEM HORSEPOWER 126 FRONT AIRBAGS (SRS) (]
LITHIUM-ION BATTERY ) FRONT SIDE AIRBAGS )
IDLE STOP ) SIDE CURTAIN AIRBAGS )
REMOTE ENGINE START 3-POINT SEAT BELTS AT ALL SEATING POSITIONS o
ELECTRONIC CONTINUOUSLY VARIABLE TRANSMISSION (E-CVT) WITH DECELERATION SELECTORS LOWER ANCHORS AND TETHERS FOR CHILDREN (LATCH): 2ND-ROW OUTBOARD °
(]

BODY / SUSPENSION / CHASSIS RS HYBRID SEATEELTREMINDER FORALLSEATS

CHILD-PROOF REAR DOOR LOCKS o
MACPHERSON STRUT FRONT SUSPENSION
TORSION-BEAM REAR SUSPENSION o COMFORT & CONVENlENC RS HYBRlD

ELECTRIC POWER-ASSISTED RACK-AND-PINION STEERING (EPS) ° AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL SYSTEM )
STEERING WHEEL TURNS, LOCKTOLOCK 2] POWER WINDOWS WITH AUTO-UP / DOWN DRIVER'S WINDOW
STEERING RATIO — DRIVER'S ILLUMINATED WINDOW AND DOOR LOCK CONTROLS ]
TURNING DIAMETER, CURB-TO-CURB (M) w2 ELECTRONIC REMOTE TRUNK RELEASE °
POWER-ASSISTED VENTILATED FRONT DISC / SOLID REAR DISC BRAKES (MM, FRONT / REAR) 262/239 PUSH BUTTON START °
ALLOY WHEELS 16" CLEAR CUT BERLINA BLACK CRUISE CONTROL °
TIRES e ONE-TOUCH TURN INDICATORS (]
TIRE REPAIR KIT (TRK) TILT AND TELESCOPIC STEERING COLUMN °

ILLUMINATED STEERING WHEEL-MOUNTED CONTROLS ]
EXTERIOR MEASUREMENTS RS HYBRID

ILLUMINATED DRIVER & FRONT PASSENGER VANITY MIRRORS °
WHEELBASE (MM) 2600

SUNVISORS o
LENGTH (MM 4553

BEVERAGE HOLDERS (FRONT / REAR) °
HEIGHT (MM) 1477

MAP LIGHTS o
VIDTH (MM) 1748

POCKET LIGHT (]
TRACK (MM, FRONT / REAR) 1494 /1485

CARGO AREA LIGHT (]
CURB WEIGHT (KG) 1227

PASSENGER-SIDE SEATBACK POCKET ]
WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION (%, FRONT / REAR)

FLOOR MATS o
INTERIOR MEASUREMENTS RS HYBRID REAR WINDOW DEFROST, °
HEADROOM (MM, FRONT) 990 REAR AR VENTS °
LEGROOM (MM, FRONT) 052 REAR-SEAT CENTER ARMREST WITH CUP HOLDER °
SHOULDER ROOM (MM, FRONT) B LEATHER-WRAPPED STEERING WHEEL WITH RED STITCHING °
HIPROOM (MM, FRONT) 1311

SPORT PEDALS

CARGO VOLUME (M*/ LITERS) W) SEATING RS HYBRID
FUEL & CAPACITY RS HYBRID DRIVER'S SEAT WITH MANUAL ADJUSTMENT

FUEL (LITERS)

ADJUSTABLE HEAD RESTRAINTS AT ALL SEATING POSITIONS

REQUIRED FUEL (TS SPORT SEATS WITH BLACK SUEDE-EFFECT FABRIC AND RED STITCHING ]

EXTERIOR FEATURES RS HYBRID SEATING CAPACITY 5
RS SPORT BADGES (FRONT / REAR) AUDIO & CONNECTIVITY RS HYBRID

SPORT GRILLE ° 8-INCH COLOR TOUCH-SCREEN

GLOSS BLACK DECKLID SPOILER ° AUDIO SYSTEM WITH 8-SPEAKERS

CARBON FIBER UNDERBODY SPOILER ° IN-CAR SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION APP °
GLOSS BLACK POWER FOLDING SIDE MIRRORS Vitta) =R LA USB AUDIO INTERFACE o
LED HEADLIGHTS WITH AUTO-ON / OFF ° WITH 1.5-A CHARGING PORT IN FRONT 2
LED BRAKE AND TAILLIGHTS WITH 1.0-A CHARGING PORT IN FRONT 2
LED FOG LIGHTS ° 12-VOLT POWER OUTLETS (1 FRONT / 2 REAR) °
2-SPEED / INTERMITTENT WINDSHIELD WIPERS ° BLUETOOTH HANDS FREE LINK 2
FIN-TYPE ROOF-MOUNTED ANTENNA ° BLUETOOTH STREAMING AUDIO 2
SECURITY SYSTEM WITH REMOTE ENTRY AND TRUNK RELEASE ° 7-INCH DRIVER INFORMATION INTERFACE SCREEN 2
SMART ENTRY SYSTEM °

BODY-COLORED DOOR HANDLES ° @ | STANDARD - | NOT AVAILABLE

hondalatincaribbean.com latincaribbean.hondatech o TECH TUTOR

Locate your Honda Distributor online For helpful videos about vehicle features.

Specifications, features, illustrations and equipment shown are based upon the latest available information at the time of publication.
Although descriptions are believed to be correct, accuracy cannot be guaranteed. Some features mentioned herein are not available
in all markets. 2022 American Honda Motor Co., Inc. 22M KU




